
Sunday, June 1
SUMMER VIBE 2.0
SHIFT: OUTDOOR MOVIE NIGHT
Journey Church Castle Pines
6:30 - 10:00 pm

Thursday, June 5, 12, 26
SUMMER BIBLE STUDY
Journey Church Castle Pines
6:00 - 8:00 pm
No Summer Bible Study June 19

Sunday, June 8, 22
SUMMER VIBE
Journey Church Castle Pines
5:00 - 7:00 pm
No Summer Vibe June 15

Sunday, June 29
SUMMER VIBE 2.0
4TH OF JULY THEME NIGHT
Journey Church Castle Pines
5:00 - 7:00 pm

Friday, June 20
ELITCH GARDENS 
10:30am - 5:00 pm
Cost: $39.99

Wed-Sat, June 11-14
MEXICO MISSION TRIP



July 1-7
SABBATH WEEK

August 31
NO VIBE

Thursday, July 10, 17, 24
SUMMER BIBLE STUDY
Journey Church Castle Pines
6:00 - 8:00 PM
No Summer Bible Study July 3

Saturday, July 12
SERVE DAY
High School Project
Details TBD

Sunday, July 13
SUMMER VIBE
Journey Church Castle Pines
5:00 - 7:00 pm
NO VIBE July 6, 27

Friday, July 18
WATER WORLD
10:30 - 5:00 pm
Price: $40.99

Sunday, July 20 
VIBE AT THE PARK
Retreat Park Castle Pines
5:00 - 7:00 pm

Fri-Sun, Aug 1-3
THE WKND - SUMMER RETREAT
Ponderosa Retreat Center
Cost: $199.00

Sunday, Aug 10 & 24
VIBE
Journey Church Castle Pines
5:00 - 7:00 pm
No VIBE Aug 3

Sunday, Aug 17
VIBE 2.0 - REP YOUR SCHOOL
Journey Church Castle Pines
5:00 - 7:00 pm


